Parabellagio!!! Benchmarks


	Benchmark
	Due Date
	Completed?

	Rough Bird’s Eye Drawing
	Thursday, March 20 or Friday, March 21
	

	Introduction 
	Tuesday, April 1
	

	Final Bird’s Eye Drawing
	Thursday, April 3 or Friday, April 4
	

	Tallest Jet Analysis
	Thursday, April 3 or Friday, April 4
	

	Remaining Jet Analyses
	Thursday, April 10 or Friday, April 11
	

	Mathematical Rationale (typed)
	Monday April 14 or Tuesday, April 15
	

	Conclusions (typed)
	Thursday, April 17 or Tuesday, April 22
	

	Presentation Visual
	Thursday, April 17 or Tuesday, April 22
	

	Oral Presentairon
	Thursday, April 24 or Friday, April 25
	


